

**CARMARTHEN MC LTD**  
**PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017**  
**Partial Results to SS5**

Car No	Driver	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
03	Thomas Cooper	7	08.04	14.24	13.07	12.24	12.17	01.00.16			1	
02	Phil Turner	7	08.04	14.21	13.08	12.42	12.28	01.00.43	00.27	00.27	2	1
14	Ceri Davies	7	08.11	14.25	13.27	13.09	12.36	01.01.48	01.05	01.32	3	2
06	Carl O'Grady	5	07.57	14.37	13.40	13.01	12.34	01.01.49	00.01	01.33	4	1
11	Carl Davies	6	08.16	14.22	13.39	13.08	13.00	01.02.25	00.36	02.09	5	1
08	Chris Simmons	5	08.04	14.48	14.11	13.02	12.46	01.02.51	00.26	02.35	6	2
07	Darren James	7	08.29	14.41	13.25	13.14	13.09	01.02.58	00.07	02.42	7	3
21	Dan Evans	2	08.19	14.49	13.37	13.28	13.08	01.03.21	00.23	03.05	8	1
15	Terry Clarke	6	08.18	15.25	14.32	13.39	12.57	01.04.51	01.30	04.35	9	2
19	William Mains	2	08.40	15.43	13.32	13.32	13.31	01.04.58	00.07	04.42	10	2
20	Aaron Jones	3	08.37	14.50	14.13	14.00	13.54	01.05.34	00.36	05.18	11	1
27	Sean Jones	8	09.03	15.20	14.00	13.50	13.26	01.05.39	00.05	05.23	12	1
16	Ian Sutton	5	08.22	16.19	14.17	13.47	13.03	01.05.48	00.09	05.32	13	3
24	Leighton Smith	4	08.43	15.31	14.05	14.00	13.36	01.05.55	00.07	05.39	14	1
18	Barry John	7	08.56	15.00	14.46	13.58	13.38	01.06.18	00.23	06.02	15	4
29	Jayran Lewis	5	08.45	15.17	13.42	14.54	14.08	01.06.46	00.28	06.30	16	4
37	Marcus Pagett	2	09.00	16.05	14.10	14.06	13.29	01.06.50	00.04	06.34	17	3
41	Simon Summers	8	08.50	15.39	15.55	13.45	13.30	01.07.39	00.49	07.23	18	2
34	Lee Sparrowhawk	8	09.14	16.03	14.27	14.14	13.44	01.07.42	00.03	07.26	19	3
39	Mat Wheeler	3	09.18	16.06	14.22	14.16	13.40	01.07.42	00.00	07.26	20	2
40	Jack Davies	3	09.25	15.41	14.47	14.15	13.41	01.07.49	00.07	07.33	21	3
10	Peter Barrett	5	08.41	15.31	13.28	13.24	16.49	01.07.53	00.04	07.37	22	5
44	Gareth Thomas	2	09.03	16.00	14.55	14.24	13.35	01.07.57	00.04	07.41	23	4
32	Anthony King	7	09.06	16.22	14.27	14.28	13.39	01.08.02	00.05	07.46	24	5
33	Brad Cole	3	09.26	16.24	14.48	14.27	14.10	01.09.15	01.13	08.59	25	4
46	Ron Morgan	2	09.47	16.56	14.56	14.37	13.52	01.10.08	00.53	09.52	26	5
09	Richard Merriman	5	08.05	15.23	13.42	23.03	12.44	01.12.57	02.49	12.41	27	6
23	Kalvin Green	2	09.48	16.36	15.09	17.42	14.35	01.13.50	00.53	13.34	28	6
28	Paul Robins	5	30.00	16.11	14.49	14.10	13.29	01.28.39	14.49	28.23	29	7